
Jakkara 2015 Naiset 2,8kg pvm

1 Piia Aaltokoski LepU 18,06 25.6.2015 Leppävirta

2 Asta Kankaala LepU 15,67 12.9.2015 Raahe

3 Pirjo Saukkonen LepU 15,48 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

4 Heidi Korkalainen Savon Saapas 13,65 25.10.2015 Leppävirta

5 Kirsi Luiskala-Ahola Rannikon Skorpionit 12,53 12.9.2015 Raahe

6 Milla Liljeroos JoPa 12,08 12.9.2015 Raahe

7 Tinja Niinimaa JoPa 10,90 12.9.2015 Raahe

8 Marja-Liisa Hyötyläinen LepU 10,57 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

9 Marja Maksimainen KiiU 9,07 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

10 Elina Antikainen Juankoski 8,40 31.10.2015 Juankoski

11 Terttu Kilpeläinen LepU 7,74 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

12 Janette Ahola Rannikon Skorpionit 7,52 12.9.2015 Raahe

13 Marja-Leena Julkunen LepU 6,40 11.4.2015 Juankoski

14 Emmi Niinimaa JoPa 2,77 1.1.2015 Raahe

15 Aada Liljeroos JoPa 1,97 12.9.2015 Raahe

16 Aino Kyröläinen JoPa 1,08 1.1.2015 Raahe

17 Riina Liljeroos JoPa 1,00 12.9.2015 Raahe

Jakkara 2015 Miehet 3,2kg

1 Jukka Vesterinen LepU 30,85 25.6.2015 Leppävirta

2 Jani Ojala JoPa 25,34 12.9.2015 Raahe

3 Matti Saukkonen LepU 24,32 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

4 Seppo Julkunen LepU 23,80 11.4.2015 Juankoski

5 Mika Niinimaa JoPa 20,82 1.1.2015 Raahe

6 Erkki Saarinen HolNa 20,66 25.10.2015 Leppävirta

7 Marko Laitinen Leppävirta 20,40 31.10.2015 Juankoski

8 Markku Lattunen JoPa 20,20 12.9.2015 Raahe

9 Julius Sioudvytis Liettua 19,85 8.6.2015 Leppävirta

10 Kari Peltokangas JKU 19,41 25.10.2015 Leppävirta

11 Juha Pelttari JoPa 17,82 1.1.2015 Raahe



12 Juha Korpi JoPa 17,16 1.1.2015 Raahe

13 Matti Silvola Rannikon Skorpionit 16,46 12.9.2015 Raahe

14 Tapio Porejärvi IisVi 15,98 12.10.2015 Leppävirta

15 Osmo Jokela KiiU 15,96 25.10.2015 Leppävirta

16 Juha Keinänen Juankoski 15,55 31.10.2015 Juankoski

17 Raimo Kilpeläinen LepU 15,00 12.10.2015 Leppävirta

18 Timo Kyröläinen JoPa 14,69 12.9.2015 Raahe

19 Veli Mustonen LepU 14,64 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

20 Jorma Rajakannas LepU 14,12 12.10.2015 Leppävirta

21 Toimi Julkunen LepU 13,55 9.5.2015 Juankoski

22 Heikki Haverinen Kuhmo 13,40 31.10.2015 Juankoski

23 Raimo Heiskanen KiiU 13,19 25.10.2015 Leppävirta

24 Aaro Raassina KiiU 12,73 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

25 Kauko Vartiainen Kaavi 11,02 31.10.2015 Juankoski

26 Timo Pulkkinen PSN 10,10 25.10.2015 Leppävirta

27 Toimi Karjunen Juankoski 6,40 11.4.2015 Juankoski

28 Tapani Kettu Juankoski 5,50 9.5.2015 Juankoski

Jakkara 2015 Ikäsarjat Naiset 2,8kg

1 N22 Heidi Korkalainen Savon Saapas 13,65 25.10.2015 Leppävirta

1 N30 Milla Liljeroos JoPa 12,08 12.9.2015 Raahe

2 N30 Elina Antikainen Juankoski 8,40 31.10.2015 Juankoski

1 N35 Piia Aaltokoski LepU 18,06 25.6.2015 Leppävirta

1 N40 Asta Kankaala LepU 15,67 12.9.2015 Raahe

2 N40 Kirsi Luiskala-Ahola Rannikon Skorpionit 12,53 12.9.2015 Raahe

1 N45 Pirjo Saukkonen LepU 15,48 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

2 N45 Marja-Leena Julkunen LepU 6,40 11.4.2015 Juankoski



1 N65 Marja Maksimainen KiiU 9,07 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

2 N65 Marja-Liisa Hyötyläinen LepU 10,57 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

1 N70 Terttu Kilpeläinen LepU 7,74 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

Jakkara 2015 Ikäsarjat Miehet 3,2kg

1 M30 Mika Niinimaa JoPa 20,82 1.1.2015 Raahe

2 M30 Timo Kyröläinen JoPa 14,69 12.9.2015 Raahe

3 M30 Veli Mustonen LepU 14,64 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

1 M35 Jani Ojala Jopa 25,34 12.9.2015 Raahe

2 M35 Markku Lattunen JoPa 20,20 12.9.2015 Raahe

3 M35 Juha Pelttari JoPa 17,82 1.1.2015 Raahe

4 M35 Juha Korpi JoPa 17,16 1.1.2015 Raahe

1 M40 Jukka Vesterinen LepU 30,85 25.6.2015 Leppävirta

2 M40 Juha Keinänen Juankoski 15,55 31.10.2015 Juankoski

1 M45 Kari Peltokangas JKU 19,41 25.10.2015 Leppävirta

1 M50 Matti Saukkonen LepU 24,32 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

2 M50 Seppo Julkunen LepU 23,80 11.4.2015 Juankoski

3 M50 Osmo Jokela KiiU 15,96 25.10.2015 Leppävirta

1 M60 Erkki Saarinen HolNa 20,66 25.10.2015 Leppävirta

2 M60 Tapo Porejärvi IisVi 15,98 12.10.2015 Leppävirta

3 M60 Jorma Rajakannas LepU 14,12 12.10.2015 Leppävirta

4 M60 Raimo Heiskanen KiiU 13,19 25.10.2015 Leppävirta

5 M60 Kauko Vartiainen Kaavi 11,02 31.10.2015 Juankoski

6 M60 Tapani Kettu Juankoski 5,20 18.4.2015 Juankoski

1 M65 Matti Silvola Rannikon Skorpionit 16,46 12.9.2015 Raahe



1 M70 Raimo Kilpeläinen LepU 15,00 12.10.2015 Leppävirta

2 M70 Toimi Julkunen LepU 13,55 9.5.2015 Juankoski

1 M75 Aaro Raassina KiiU 12,73 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

2 M75 Toimi Karjunen Juankoski 6,40 11.4.2015 Juankoski

Jakkara 2015 Lapset 2,8kg

1 T3 Riina Liljeroos JoPa 1,00 12.9.2015 Raahe

1 T5 Aada Liljeroos JoPa 1,97 12.9.2015 Raahe

2 T5 Aino Kyröläinen JoPa 1,08 1.1.2015 Raahe

1 P5 Miko Niinimaa JoPa 0,86 1.1.2015 Raahe

1 T11 Emmi Niinimaa JoPa 2,77 1.1.2015 Raahe

1 P11 Juuso Ahola Rannikon Skorpionit 7,47 12.9.2015 Raahe

2 P11 Riku Kankaala LepU 7,41 12.9.2015 Raahe

1 T13 Tinja Niinimaa JoPa 10,9 12.9.2015 Raahe

2 T13 Janette Ahola Rannikon Skorpionit 7,52 12.9.2015 Raahe

1 P15 Joonas Ahola Rannikon Skorpionit 13,01 12.9.2015 Raahe


